
BOOK NOW WITH 

Sapphire Princess will be arriving in May 2020 for an extended season of cruises featuring new sailings on 
Princess' most popular Australian itineraries with never before seen value.

*Fares are per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation based on the lead category for each stateroom type, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees and port expenses (which are subject to change). 
Supplements apply for other stateroom categories. Fares based on specific departure dates only. Higher fares may apply to other departure dates listed. Some oceanview stateroo ms have obstructed views. 
‘Price’ fare is based on the cruise fare only without any inclusions. ‘Value’ fare is valid for the first two guests in the stateroom when booking select cruises sailing between 5-37 nights. Exclusions include select 
short getaways and all World Cruise voyages. Value fare includes the cruise fare bundled with access to the Premier Beverage Package and Internet at a packaged rate. ^Premier Beverage Package applies to 
the first 2 guests in the stateroom when aged 18 years or over on the Value fare. Exclusions apply, see www.princess.com/ships-and-experience/food-and-dining/beverages/ for full details. Service of alcohol is 
always subject to Princess Cruises RSA Policies. Guests under legal drinking age will receive the Premier Coffee & Soda package. #Wifi: guests receive unlimited MedallionNet package applies, which is limited 
to 1 device per passenger and up to 4 passengers in the stateroom. For full conditions including usage limitations, see www.princess.com/ships-and-experience/ocean-medallion/medallionnet <Price 3rd and 4th 
guest fare based on lead stateroom when travelling with two adult twin fare paying passengers in the same stateroom, and is subject to stateroom configuration and availability. Value fare does not apply by 
default to 3rd and 4th guests, they can choose to opt into the fare. To be read in conjunction with the Booking and Passage Conditions available at princess.com/legal/passage_contract which passengers will 
be bound by. A credit card surcharge of 1.1% for Visa and Mastercard and 2.3% for AMEX, and a 1.0% surcharge for PayPal will apply to direct bookings made through our website or call centre. No surcharges 
apply to debit cards. Travel agents may charge additional fees - check with your travel agent.

*Fares are twin share pp
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VALUEPRICE

HORIZONS CRUISE AND TRAVEL 

27-Aug-20 H024N 6 Sydney, Hobart, Port Arthur, Kangaroo Island, Adelaide, Albany, Margaret River(Busselton), Perth (Fremantle) $699 $839 $939 $939 $1,079 $1,199

7-Jul-20 H019N 17 Northern Exploreration $1,699 $2,039 $2,289 $2,379 $2,719 $3,019 

19-Sep-20 H028C 30 Sydney Circumnavigation Sydney $3,599 $4,859 $5,769 $4,799 $6,059 $7,069 

19- Sep-20 H028C 26 Sydney Darwin Melbourne $3,099 $4,209 $4,999 $4,139 $5,249 $6,139

19 Sep-20 H028E 17 Sydney Darwin Perth $2,399 $2989 $3,629 $3,079 $3,669 $4359

19-Oct-20 H033C 7 Sydney, Melbourne Adelaide $799 $999 $1199 $1,079 $1,279 $1,509 

Travel Agency Name
PO BOX 182
Gladesville 
02 9420 8383    0418 289 399 
ABN    64766003343

Email: David@horizonscruisetravel.com.au
Website: www.horizonscruisetravel.com.au

David Lyons 
Horizons Cruise and Travel 

Horizons Cruise and Travel 
your personal cruise professional 


